XXI CROSS AL YELMO - 4"Prueba Copa FMM CxM 2024
19 Octubre 2024

Infantiles - Clasificaciones Por Categorias

INFANTILES FEMENINAS (5)

Finalizados (5)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 001
2 004
3 003
4 008
5 006

Jimema HIDALGO UTRILLA
Gabriela DEL VALLE VARGAS

Laila FERNANDEZ LARRUBIA
Ariadna CASCON LOPEZ

Dayana Katerine JACOME YUGCHA

INFANTILES MASCULINOS (4)

Finalizados (4)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 002
2 005
3 007
4 010

Martin AGUDO MARQUEZ
Dario SANCHEZ ESPALLARDO
Diego MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
Loic DELISLE GONZALEZ

FMM

Si
no
Si
no

no

FMM

Si
no
no

no

TIEMPO
0:19:17

0:19:29
0:19:38
0:20:46
0:23:23

TIEMPO
0:17:40

0:18:42
0:18:57
0:19:37
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CLUB
TODOVERTICAL V+

INDIVIDUAL

TODOVERTICAL V+

LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANARES
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO SESENA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

inscripciones YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Leganes

Villanueva De La Cafiad
Moralzarzal
Manzanares El Real
Madrid

LOCALIDAD
Las Rozas De Madrid

Borox
Manzanares El Real

Manzanares El Real



